  1  www.enroo.com
150mA, Ultralow Power Consumption,
High Voltage CMOS LDO Regulator
FEATURES
• Ultralow Quiescent Current IQ:
2.5µA Typical at Light Loads
5µA Maximum at Light Loads
• 150mA Nominal Output Current

LDO14002
4 www.enroo.com
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT
 ORDERING
NUMBER
VOUT(V)
PACKAGE
LEAD
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE OPTION
LDO14002-3.0
LDO14002-3.0YF3 3.0 SOT23-3
SD30
 XXXX
Tape and Reel,3000
LDO14002-3.0SYF5 3.0 SOT23-5
SD30S
 XXXX
Tape and Reel,3000
LDO14002-3.0YSF3 3.0 SOT23 D30XX Tape and Reel,3000
LDO14002-3.0YE3 3.0 SOT89-3L
SD30
 XXXX
Tape and Reel,1000
LDO14002-3.0YE3L 3.0
SOT89-3L
(L-Type)
SD30L
XXXX
Tape and Reel,1000
LDO14002-3.3
LDO14002-3.3YF3 3.3 SOT23-3
SD33
 XXXX
Tape and Reel,3000
LDO14002-3.3SYF5 3.3 SOT23-5
SD33S
 XXXX
Tape and Reel,3000
LDO14002-3.3YSF3 3.3 SOT23 D33XX Tape and Reel,3000
LDO14002-3.3YE3 3.3 SOT89-3L
SD33
 XXXX
Tape and Reel,1000
LDO14002-3.3YE3L 3.3
SOT89-3L
(L-Type)
SD33L
XXXX
Tape and Reel,1000
LDO14002-3.6
LDO14002-3.6YF3 3.6 SOT23-3
SD36
 XXXX
Tape and Reel,3000
LDO14002-3.6SYF5 3.6 SOT23-5
SD36S
 XXXX
Tape and Reel,3000
LDO14002-3.6YSF3 3.6 SOT23 D36XX Tape and Reel,3000
LDO14002-3.6YE3 3.6 SOT89-3L
SD36
 XXXX
Tape and Reel,1000
LDO14002-3.6YE3L 3.6
SOT89-3L
(L-Type)
SD36L
XXXX